BAND
Range
Diameter of the
roller
Distance between
the supports
Installation
dimensions
The height of the
support
Dimensions of the
central support
Dimensions of the
side support
Dimensions of the
stiffening support
B D L1 n h α β A A1 A2 bn x gn x wn bs x gs bb x gb bu x gu
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] ° ° [mm] [mm] [mm] [kg]
70x4x50 40x6 30x4 5,7 SNG-3-EX-500-L125-30-A IK-03-02-001
8,0 SNG-3-EX-500-N125-30-A IK-03-02-002
135 8,1 SNG-3-EX-500-N135-30-A IK-03-02-003
30x4 6,8 SNG-3-EX-650-L125-30-A IK-03-03-003
7,2 SNG-3-EX-650-L125-30-B IK-03-03-001
9,3 SNG-3-EX-650-N125-30-A IK-03-03-004
135 9,5 SNG-3-EX-650-N135-30-A IK-03-03-005
30x4 8,0 SNG-3-EX-800-L125-30-A IK-03-04-002
40x6 8,4 SNG-3-EX-800-L125-30-B IK-03-04-001
100x5x50 12,0 SNG-3-EX-800-N125-30-A IK-03-04-003
135 100x5x50 12,1 SNG-3-EX-800-N135-30-A IK-03-04-004
30x4 8,0 SNG-3-EX-800-L125-30-C IK-03-04-005
40x6 8,4 SNG-3-EX-800-L125-30-D IK-03-04-006
100x5x50 12,0 SNG-3-EX-800-N125-30-B IK-03-04-007
135 100x5x50 12,1 SNG-3-EX-800-N135-30-B IK-03-04-008
70x4x50 40x6 50x6 40x6 9,8 SNG-3-EX-1000-L125-30-A IK-03-05-001
100x5x50 60x6 60x6 50x6 13,8 SNG-3-EX-1000-N125-30-A IK-03-05-002
100x6x50 60x8 60x8 50x8 17,0 SNG-3-EX-1000-N125-30-B IK-03-05-003
100x5x50 60x6 60x6 50x6 14,0 SNG-3-EX-1000-N135-30-A IK-03-05-004
100x6x50 60x8 60x8 50x8 17,2 SNG-3-EX-1000-N135-30-B IK-03-05-005
80 1340 1290 1210
135
301000
Ø63,5
Ø88,9
Ø108
Ø133
390 16
125
50x6
323
125
70x4x50 40x6 50x6
60x6 60x6 50x6
1140 1090 1010
70x4x50 40x6 50x6
60x6 60x6
50x6
40x6
100x5x50
800
Ø63,5
Ø88,9
Ø108
325
16
125
30 75
70 940 890 810
70x4x50
40x6650
Ø63,5
Ø88,9
Ø108
260 16
125
30
40x6
Dimensions of the support beam
[mm]
500
Ø63,5
Ø88,9
Ø108
210 16
125
30 65 790 740 660 40x6
100x5x50 50x6
SUPPORTS FOR BELT CONVEYORS
FOR THREE-ROLLER CONSTRUCTION
ROLLER SUPPORT
WEIGHT OF
SUPPORT Catalogue number Drawing number
Angles
1 - Support profile
2 - Central holder
3 - Side bracket
4 - Reinforcement
Mounting the carrier profile
on the transport conveyor3
2
4
1